
Show #082221 (Sandy Jirkovsky): NYRCHA Northeast Cowhorse Extravaganza (08/22/2021)

NYRCHA YWTT: Youth Walk Trot Track - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 VR Merada Gold Mylee Whiteley 76.00 Seth Whiteley10.00

2 Xxxx Zayne Lipka 74.50 8.00

3 Yyy Wade Lipka 73.00 6.00

4 Crossbar Hobby Lilly Whiteley 72.50 4.00

5 Dolly   Aubrey Shockro 71.50 2.00

6 Master Sioux LeeAnn Whiteley 70.00 Seth Whiteley0.00

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 C R Mr Beans Joe Decker 137.50 Robin Waite$268.00 1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 C R Mr Beans Joe Decker 137.50 Robin Waite$68.00 1.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Ima Wild Feline Jacob Partridge 144.00 Lauren Partridge$118.00 1.00

NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Ima Wild Feline Jacob Partridge 144.00 Lauren Partridge$104.00 10.00

2 JP Bobcat Erin Gendreau 143.50 Erin Gendreau$62.40 8.00

3 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 138.00 Timothy Alford$41.60 6.00

4 Quejanas Cat Jennifer Black 134.50 Stephen Black4.00

5 Master Sioux Seth Whiteley 68.50 Seth Whiteley2.00

6 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 65.00 Lisa Sykes0.00

NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 138.00 Timothy Alford1.00

NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 141.50 Bethany Tyler$70.40 11.00

2 C R Mr Beans Robin Waite 141.50 Robin Waite$52.80 9.00

3T Shiney Lil Mister Allison Wilshere 139.50 Allison Wilshere$26.40 6.00

3T Whizkey On Ice Emily Boldt 139.50 Crista Boldt$26.40 6.00

5 Imasmart Black Berry Stephen Black 136.00 Stephen Black3.00

6 BigDazzle Crista Boldt 135.50 Emily Boldt1.00

7 AKD Rein A Loosa Annie Decroix 133.50 Annie Decroix0.00

NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Wright Oledo Amanda Whiteley 144.00 Seth Whiteley$74.80 13.00

2 TPH Palefacegunolena Bethany Tyler 143.50 Bethany Tyler$56.10 11.00

3 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 143.00 Kasey Snow$37.40 9.00

4 Time To Honkytonk Katelyn Cavalier 142.00 Katelyn Cavalier$18.70 7.00

5 C R Mr Beans Robin Waite 141.50 Robin Waite5.00

6T AKD Rein A Loosa Annie Decroix 140.50 Annie Decroix2.00

6T Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 140.50 Chloe Rourke2.00
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8 My Favorite Remedy Sarah Hunt 139.00 Sarah Hunt0.00

9 Smokinhottatertot Alexandra Morency 136.50 Alexandra Morency0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Here Comes The Broom Farrah Lapalme-Lafleur 131.00 Malika Plante$68.00 1.00

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 0.00 Lauren Partridge$68.00 1.00

NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 143.50 Kasey Snow$36.00 3.00

2 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 142.00 Chloe Rourke1.00

NRCHA BFW: Beginner Fence Work - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 140.50 Chloe Rourke$62.40 5.00

2 Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 135.50 Kasey Snow$41.60 3.00

3 Time To Honkytonk Katelyn Cavalier 130.00 Katelyn Cavalier1.00

NYRCHA SUB: Step Up Boxing - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie 60.00 Joe Mckerlie1.00

NYRCHA OSH: Nyrcha Fence Or Box - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Inherited Smarts Lisa Sykes 69.00 Lisa Sykes1.00

NYRCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Delmar Ann Bee Jeanette Decker 138.00 Jeanette Decker11.00

2 Twilight Rey Brittany Wheeler McKerlie 137.50 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie9.00

3 Catchme If U Can Can Kaitlin Reed 137.00 Kaitlin Reed7.00

4 Heza Fancy Rooster Joe Mckerlie 134.00 Joe Mckerlie5.00

5 CB Pepto Duke Bella Frantz 133.50 Izabella Frantz3.00

6 Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 133.00 1.00

7 Smart Like Magic Billie Hill 132.50 Billie Hill0.00

NYRCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Twilight Rey Brittany Wheeler McKerlie 139.00 Brittany Wheeler McKerlie5.00

2 CB Pepto Duke Bella Frantz 135.00 Izabella Frantz3.00

3 Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 131.50 1.00

NYRCHA RB: Rookie Box - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Time To Honkytonk Katelyn Cavalier 68.50 Katelyn Cavalier1.00

NYRCHA ROTR: Ranch On The Rail - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 0.00 3.00

2 Smart Like Magic Billie Hill 0.00 Billie Hill1.00

NYRCHA RR: Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 AKD Rein A Loosa Annie Decroix 71.50 Annie Decroix$9.00 5.00

2T Blueper LeAnne Dyrbala 0.00 0.00

2T Smart Like Magic Billie Hill 0.00 Billie Hill0.00

NYRCHA RREIN: Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 AKD Rein A Loosa Annie Decroix 70.50 Annie Decroix$5.00 1.00


